4pnpro06.p 11-4

05. 19. 02. 00. 06-11. 7

Enpl oyee | D
010029
010104
010137
010177
010179
010205
010210
010262
010278
010280
010281
010348
010358
010415
010425
010434
010440
010553
010600
010610
010667
010670
010671
010674
010700
010717
010830
010850
101260
101340
101375
101400
104100
104109
104158
104165
104167
104169
104190
104261
104263
104271
104277
104278
104284
104289
104347
104350
104370
104478
104479
104481
104490

Gty
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
LENORE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
AHSAHKA
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
PECK
ORCFI NO
LENORE
ORCFI NO
AHSAHKA
AHSAHKA
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
LEW STON
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
PECK
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
LEW STON
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO

Orofino Joint Schoo
Expendi t ur es

Payr ol |

Check
State Nurber
1D 900005905
1D 900005970
1D 900005914
1D 900005963
1D 900005915
1D 900005916
1D 900005917
1D 900005919
1D 900005922
1D 900005923
1D 900005978
1D 900005925
1D 900006077
1D 900005928
1D 900005929
1D 900006046
1D 900005932
1D 900006053
1D 900005907
1D 900005935
1D 900005937
1D 900005938
1D 900005939
1D 900005940
1D 900005908
1D 900006011
1D 900005909
1D 900005910
1D 900005943
1D 900005944
1D 900005942
1D 900005945
1D 900005957
1D 900005959
1D 900005961
1D 900005962
1D 900005964
1D 900005965
1D 900005968
1D 900005972
1D 900006034
1D 900005973
1D 900005974
1D 900005975
1D 900005977
1D 900006036
1D 900005979
1D 900005980
1D 900005948
1D 900005989
1D 900006111
1D 900005991
1D 900005992

District No. 171

Check Date

01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019

G oss Pay
Armount

1, 483.
2,983.

805.

959.

871.
1, 008.
1,087.
3, 747.
1,078.
1,170.

168.
4,336
.73
1,125.

791.

837.

826.
3,715

73.
2,218.
1, 067.
1, 058.
2,229.
1,912.
3,533
1,279.
1,293.
2,454
1, 262.
5, 308

994.

321.
1, 145.
1,264

311.
4,958
1,033.

57.
3,333
3,458
1, 882.
2,983.
1, 608.

531.
1,115.
1, 055.
3, 941.
3,903
4,958
1,115.
3,816
4,550
2,983.

60
34
75
44
20
70
63
92
00
35
48
59

02
82
00
98
52
25
67
74
11
04
19
40
80
52
96
69
34
66
57
50
00
50
34
26
92
34
34
03
34
25
60
91
27
67
84
34
91
67
00
34

06/ 24/ 19

Check Type

Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar

Page: 1
1:57 PM



4pnpro06.p 11-4

05. 19. 02. 00. 06-11. 7

Enpl oyee | D
104496
104498
104505
104523
104557
104575
104581
104609
104655
104658
104660
104662
104665
104671
104677
104678
104707
104709
104716
104720
104740
104765
104775
104801
104830
105125
105520
122493
126616
132457
138617
151985
164915
165181
195141
214771
235856
265995
272297
286937
289517
321974
344322
356559
371213
396279
402117
402152
402154
402208
402209
402220
402221

Gty
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
CLARKSTON
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
PECK
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
CLARKSTON
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
LENORE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
PECK
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
VEI PPE
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO

Orofino Joint Schoo
Expendi t ur es

Payr ol |

Check
State Nurber
1D 900005993
1D 900005994
WA 900005995
1D 900005997
1D 900005998
1D 900006002
1D 900006003
1D 900006004
1D 900006029
1D 900006059
1D 900005950
1D 900006006
WA 900006062
1D 900006065
1D 900005941
1D 900005983
1D 900006009
1D 900006066
1D 900006010
1D 900006012
1D 900005951
1D 900005952
1D 900005954
1D 900005955
1D 900005956
1D 900005947
1D 900005996
1D 900006033
1D 23369
1D 900005953
1D 900006083
1D 900006016
1D 900005971
1D 900005913
1D 900005934
1D 900005911
1D 900006118
1D 900006126
1D 900006075
1D 900005936
1D 900006076
1D 900006061
1D 900006023
1D 900006116
1D 900005987
1D 900006019
1D 900006026
1D 900006027
1D 900006028
1D 900006030
1D 900005966
1D 900006018
1D 900005967

District No. 171

Check Date

01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019

G oss Pay
Armount

3, 841.
4,550
4,716
6, 461.
1, 443.
1,491.
3,458

303.
3, 259
1,757.
1,115.

886.
1, 145.
5,133
2,749.
4,211.
4,784
1, 443.
1,603.
1, 958.
3, 691.
2,420.
1,219.
4,958
3,333
1,278.
6, 000
4,483

351.
3, 208

958.

613.
1,175.
.07
868.
96.
.05
1,121.

909.

138.
2, 558.
2,983.
1, 350.

800.
1,131.

489.

794.
2,577.
4,369
2,478.
1,196.
4,971.
1,292.

67
00
67
09
07
52
34
86
25
02
91
74
50
34
76
50
92
07
95
00
67
63
01
34
34
19
01
34
24
34
91
42
10

73
60

76
74
98
40
34
00
40
19
65
87
98
67
59
25
59
51

06/ 24/ 19

Check Type

Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar

Page: 2
1:57 PM



4pnpro06.p 11-4

05. 19. 02. 00. 06-11. 7
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402240
402248
402249
402280
402281
402282
402286
402288
402290
402360
402371
402378
402392
402395
402399
402438
402439
402480
402489
402498
402499
402524
402563
402565
402575
402576
402577
402600
402640
402677
402678
402726
402751
419412
426581
439943
483589
489764
493842
497100
497170
497191
497200
497300
497350
516835
522231
528871
534812
542561
545297
591411
621616

Gty
LENORE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
LENORE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
AHSAHKA
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
REUBENS
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
Pl ERCE
KAM AH
Pl ERCE
Pl ERCE
PECK
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
PRI EST RI VER
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO

Orofino Joint Schoo
Expendi t ur es

Payr ol |

Check
State Nurber
1D 900005969
1D 900006031
1D 900006032
1D 900006035
ID 23372
1D 900005976
1D 900006037
1D 900006038
1D 900006039
1D 900006040
1D 900006078
1D 900006020
1D 900005982
1D 900006021
1D 900006044
1D 900006045
1D 900005986
1D 900006048
1D 900006113
1D 900005926
1D 900006051
1D 900006052
1D 900006054
1D 900006001
1D 900006055
1D 900006056
1D 900006057
1D 900006058
1D 900006060
1D 900006063
1D 900006064
1D 900006067
1D 900006068
1D 900006007
1D 900006022
1D 900006042
1D 900006104
1D 900005946
1D 900005984
1D 900006079
1D 900006121
1D 900006081
1D 900006082
1D 900006069
1D 900006070
1D 900006017
1D 900005918
1D 900006013
1D 900006015
1D 900005924
1D 900006041
ID 23371
1D 900006103

District No. 171

Check Date

01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019

G oss Pay
Armount

2,287.
5, 111.
5,071.
4,099
3, 622.
1,115
2,051.
3,894
1, 475.
1, 106.
5, 552.
3, 150

851.
5, 349
4,483
3,979
1,654
5, 058
3, 665
4,272.

168.
5, 071.
5, 009
1, 345.
1, 020.
2,002.
3, 466
4,716

224.
5, 053
3, 636

505.
5, 945

585.
3,908
1, 810.
3, 211.
1,115.
4,316
3, 860
3,158
7, 400.
5,176
4, 066
5, 328
1, 359.
8, 333

356.

692.
2,692.
4,509
. 80
1,691.

32
34
59
17
34
91
39
67
72
40
54
00
82
05
34
92
66
34
84
26
48
59
84
11
60
86
67
67
00
00
34
44
42
03
34
67
87
91
67
01
34
00
53
72
78
93
34
00
64
80
84

25

06/ 24/ 19

Check Type

Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
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Enpl oyee | D
628858
633919
636793
651558
658874
666121
667117
689429
695291
701126
701132
701176
701177
701179
701188
701190
701191
701192
701226
701270
701285
701290
701291
701300
701304
701306
701312
701319
701320
701328
701358
701415
701460
701461
701465
701472
701474
701477
701525
701564
701574
701585
701600
701760
701835
710326
712425
723742
738456
741242
741558
756861
758897

Gty
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
LENORE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
KAM AH
LENORE
KENDRI CK
Pl ERCE
Pl ERCE
Pl ERCE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
Pl ERCE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
Pl ERCE
Pl ERCE
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
VEI PPE
VEI PPE
ORCFI NO
VEI PPE
VEI PPE
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
VEI PPE
ORCFI NO
VEI PPE
VEI PPE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
Pl ERCE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO

Orofino Joint Schoo
Expendi t ur es

Payr ol |

Check
State Nurber
1D 900006043
1D 900006085
1D 900005985
1D 900005999
1D 900005960
1D 900005981
1D 900005930
1D 900006119
1D 900006049
1D 900006094
1D 900006086
1D 900006072
1D 900006096
1D 900006097
1D 900006098
1D 900006099
1D 900006100
1D 900006101
1D 900006102
1D 900006087
1D 900006105
1D 900006106
1D 900006107
1D 900006108
1D 900006109
1D 900006110
1D 900005931
1D 900006050
1D 23373
1D 900006114
1D 900006088
1D 900006014
1D 900006089
1D 900006120
1D 900006005
1D 900006122
1D 900006123
1D 900006125
ID 23374
1D 900006127
1D 900006128
1D 900006090
1D 900006091
1D 900006092
1D 900006093
1D 900006112
1D 900006008
1D 900006124
1D 900006024
1D 900006080
1D 900005912
1D 900006047
1D 900005927

District No. 171

Check Date

01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019

G oss Pay
Armount

6, 974.
4,191.
4,216
3, 086
3, 841.
3, 066
5,718
3, 066

112.
1,773.

616.
1, 410.
1, 145.
1,159.
1, 455.
1, 215.
7,324
1,491.
4,550
3, 458
1, 556.
1, 227.

485.
1,462.

590.
1,375.
6, 259
3, 256
1, 350.
1, 367.
4,703
5, 208
4,816
5, 408
1, 556.
3,958
1,328.
.74
2, 700.
1,097.

684.
5, 435
1, 458.
4,743
4,958
1, 636.
1,231.
3, 231.

84.

403.

420.
1,231.

784.

73
67
67
22
67
67
65
67
00
90
00
27
50
82
53
00
73
52
00
34
83
46
66
33
45
94
79
94
00
69
00
34
67
34
83
34
58

00
90
76
89
87
17
34
80
35
96
24
94
24
35
00

06/ 24/ 19

Check Type

Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
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761182
766783
768976
769843
769994
771497
783756
813829
833398
836212
866261
878417
947221
947846
976673
997456

Enpl oyee Count: 228

Rk bk S S I R I I

Gty
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO

report

Orofino Joint Schoo
Expendi t ur es

Payr ol |

Check
State Nurber
1D 900006074
1D 900006025
1D 900005949
1D 900006000
1D 23370
1D 900006115
1D 900005958
1D 900005921
1D 900005906
1D 900005933
1D 900005990
1D 900006095
1D 900005920
1D 900006084
1D 900006117
1D 900005988

District No. 171

Check Date

01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019
01/ 25/ 2019

Rk R b O kA Rk kO

G oss Pay
Armount

3, 349
639.
44
569.
133.
823.
3, 066
350.
1,072.
826.
3, 261.
4,509
854.
1, 731.
4,639
980.

52
31
50
10
50
83
67
70
53
49
67
84
90
26
34
88

06/ 24/ 19

Check Type

Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
Regul ar
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